1 FASCIA ORARIA - COLLEGAMENTO MEETING ZOOM ORE 8.30

Matricola

VR463471
VR461374
VR459103
VR458998
VR459562
VR458960
VR447789
VR459209
VR459442
VR459661
VR447324
VR442614
VR459106
VR460141
VR465101
VR459657
VR447596
VR459262
VR459593
VR463151
VR461950
VR459099
VR459682
VR460300
VR459561
VR459447
VR459204
VR460022
VR459665
VR470863
VR448559
VR459091
VR458957
VR459501
VR460189
VR447618
VR459659
VR459393
VR465072
VR459035
VR460149
VR461847
VR459697
VR459786
VR459276
VR470923
VR459055
VR470986
VR459478

Cognome
MAISTRELLI
MANCINI
MANCUSO
MANTOVANI
MANUGUERRA
MARANGONI
MARCOLUNGO
MARCONI
MARINI
MASCANZONI
MAZZONE
MEAZZA
MEGHI
MELLONI
MIGLIORINI
MILANESE
MILITELLO
MIRANDOLA
MORZENTI
MUSTA

NAHLI

Nome
GIORGIA
ELEONORA DESIREE
MARTINA
ANNA
GIULIA
NICOLE
BEATRICE
ELISA
MARTA
FRANCESCA
LISA
ALICE
SILVIA
AZZURRA
MARILYN
GIULIA
SIMONA
NOEMI
MELISSA
MATIAS
SANAA

NANAYAKKARA W/ NADIYA SONALY PERERA
NEGRI BEVILACQU FIAMMA

NEILANDE
NICOLETTI
NICOLETTI
NICOLINI
NICOLIS
NIRCA
OGER
OLIVIERI
PARONI
PEDERZOLI
PELLIZZARO
PERINATO
PERINI
PERSEGATI
PESAVENTO
PETRIS
PEZZAIOLI
PIATTO

PIVA

PIVA

PIZZI
POLETTI
POLZGUTER
PORTIOLI
POTTIER
POVOLERI

DARINA
FRANCESCO
SILVIA
MARIA VITTORIA
ELEONORA
ADRIAN
THEO
NICOLA
FRANCESCA
REBECCA
ASIA
VITTORIA
CECILIA
CHIARA
LUCIA

GAIA
MICHELA
GIORGIA
DEVIS
OTTAVIA
MATILDE
CHIARA
ANNA CHRISTINA
ILARIA
LEONORE
VITTORIA



VR458995
VR460059
VR459039
VR459578
VR458977
VR459110
VR459387
VR470910
VR458923
VR460386
VR463164
VR448137
VR459242

PRESTIGIACOMO
PREVEDELLO
RAFFAGNATO
RAVEANE
RENZ
RIGAMONTI
RIGHI
ROBICHET
ROMANO
ROMERA
RUSSO
SORBETTI
TIBALDO

ALESSIA
VITTORIA
VIRGINIA
CHIARA
JARNE BRODER
GIOVANNI
SARA

ALICE
MELANIA
SILVIA
BENEDETTA
VANESSA
LEONARDO

2 FASCIA ORARIA - COLLEGAMENTO MEETING ZOOM ORE 10.30

VR459541
VR462744
VR447645
VR461107
VR465082
VR459117
VR459263
VR459473
VR459304
VR459410
VR459727
VR459347
VR460083
VR460044
VR459235
VR461342
VR460122
VR459516
VR460031
VR459518
VR463650
VR461343
VR459260
VR459275
VR459446
VR458929
VR459284
VR458944
VR462690
VR459690
VR459105
VR447976
VR459609
VR459182
VR459797

RONCHI
ROSSETTI
SALARDI
SALERNO
SALVETTI
SANNINO
SARTORI
SARTORI
SCACCHETTI
SCALZOTTO
SCOPEL
SOZZA
SPERANZA
STELLUTI SCALA
STEPANOQVIC
TACCOGNA
TASSINARI
TESCARI
TESSARI
TOMA
TORNATORE
TORRENTE
TOSETTO
TOSONI
TRICOL
TROIAN
TURA
TURTURRO
UBIALI
ULLAH
URSELLI
VALDA
VALENTE
VAMPARI
VETRARI

FRANCESCA
VALENTINA
LISA
DILETTA
ALISSA
VINCENZO
MELISSA
SOFIA
ELENA
DEBORA
GABRIELA
MARTA
GIUSEPPE
FRANCESCA VITTORIA
ANDJELA
CHIARA ANGELA
STELLA
GAIA

ELENA
SIRIA
MICHELE
ANGELICA
CRISTEL
GAIA
MICHELA
DAVIDE
BENEDETTA
LARA
KETLLEN APARECIDA
SUPRAVA
ANTONELLA
ANNA
ALESSIA
VERONICA
CHIARA



VR458946
VR447660
VR461521
VR460057
VR459899
VRA437747
VR447409
VR459744
VR461397
VR459632
VR459118
VR459227
VR459852
VR459664
VR461533
VR458997
VR465085
VR463821
VR459461
VR447716
VR460107

VICENTINI GIULIA
VILLA ELEONORA
VINCIGUERRA ANNA
VINCO SILVIA
VIOLA ELISA
VISENTIN VERONICA
WARNAKULASURNHIRUNI SUDESHI
WARRIRH IKRAM

XU Yl FAN
YEARGIN CHANTAL
ZAMBONI MARTINA
ZAMPIERI ELISA
ZANCHIN CELESTE
ZANELLA GIADA
ZANIOLO MARTINA DONATA
ZANOLLA VALERIYA
ZARDINI MARTA
ZEC TIJANA
ZONTA LUCA
ZORZIN VIOLA
ZOTTIN CHIARA



